
 2025 Fall C League

Day Date Time Rink Home Away
Thursday 18-Sep 9pm OLY Rink Rats Weed the People

10:15pm OLY Lorenz Labadie 
Sunday 21-Sep 5:30pm OLY Lorenz Rink Rats

6:45pm OLY Da Beers Labadie
8pm OLY Weed the People Hoffman's

Thursday 25-Sep 9pm OLY Lorenz Da Beers
10:15pm OLY Weed the People Labadie

Sunday 28-Sep 5:30pm PRO Weed the People Da Beers
6:45pm PRO Labadie Rink Rats
7:15pm OLY Lorenz King Slap Dix

Thursday 2-Oct 9pm OLY Lorenz Weed the People
10:15pm OLY Rink Rats Da Beers

Sunday 5-Oct 5:30pm PRO Labadie Lorenz
6:45pm PRO Weed the People Rink Rats
6pm OLY Da Beers Stretch's

Thursday 9-Oct 9pm OLY Labadie Da Beers
10:15pm OLY Rink Rats Lorenz

Thursday 16-Oct 9pm OLY Rink Rats Labadie
10:15pm OLY Da Beers Weed the People

Sunday 19-Oct 7:30pm PRO Rink Rats Stretch's
8:45pm PRO Da Beers Lorenz
8:30pm OLY Labadie Weed the People

Sunday 26-Oct 7pm OLY Weed the People Lorenz
8:15pm OLY Da Beers Rink Rats
7:30pm PRO Labadie Hoffman's

Sunday 2-Nov 5pm PRO Lorenz Labadie
6:15pm PRO Rink Rats Weed the People
5:30pm OLY Hoffman's Da Beers

Thursday 6-Nov 9pm OLY Weed the People Labadie
10:15pm OLY Lorenz Da Beers

Tuesday 11-Nov 9pm OLY Lorenz Labadie
Thursday 13-Nov 9pm OLY Weed the People Da Beers

10:15pm OLY Labadie Rink Rats
Tuesday 18-Nov 9pm PRO Rink Rats Da Beers
Thursday 20-Nov 9pm OLY Da Beers Rink Rats

10:15pm OLY Weed the People Lorenz
Sunday 23-Nov 5:30pm OLY Lorenz Da Beers

6:45pm OLY Labadie Weed the People
6pm PRO Rink Rats King Slap Dix

Tuesday 2-Dec 9pm OLY Da Beers Lorenz
10:15pm OLY Rink Rats Stretch's

makeup from 10/19/25


